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City of Agoura Hills 
Mike Kalske, Sr. Building Inspector 
(818)597-7330 or 7334 
Mkalske@ci-agoura-hills.ca.us 

City of Calabasas 
Ruben Flores, Sr. Building Inspector 
(818)224-1731 
rflores@cityofcalabasas.com 

City of Camarillo 
(805)388-5395 

City of Fillmore 
Larry Beem CBO, Deputy Building Official 
(805)524-1500 x114 

City of Malibu 
Craig George, Deputy Building Official  
(310)456-2489 
cgeorge@malibucity.org  

City of Moorpark 
Ray Young, Building Official 
(805) 517-6270 

City of Ojai 
Larry Beem CBO, Deputy Building Official 
(805)646-5581 x112 
 

City of Oxnard 
Steve Newman, Building & Engineering Services 
steve.newman@ci.oxnard.ca.us  
(805)385-7925 
 

City of Port Hueneme 
Steve Sutton, Building Official 
(805)986-6500 
ssutton@cityofportgueneme.org  

County of Ventura Building and Safety 
Dave Hanson, District Supervisor 
(805) 582-8064 

City of San Buena Ventura 
Yolanda Bundy, Deputy Building Official 
Building and Safety 
(805)654-7869 
ybundy@cityofventura.net  

City of Santa Paula  
Building and Safety 
Mike Leach, Chief Building Official 
(805)933-4218 ex. 252 

City of Simi Valley 
Dave Austin 
(805)583-6866 
daustin@simivalley.org  
 

City of Thousand Oaks 
Steve Stoltze, Building Inspection Supervisor 
(805)449-2520 
sstoltze@toaks.org  

 
   


